Republicans
Bush
Democrats
Clark
Dean
Edwards
Gephardt
Kerry
Kucinich
LaRouche
Lieberman
Moseley Braun
Sharpton
Other
Nader

Total Republican
Total Democrats
Total Other

Total Active

Operating

$46,724,159

$17,906,053
$45,881,151
$16,658,410
$16,840,170
$35,940,257
$6,350,863
$7,942,439
$10,627,345
$526,692
$587,766

$296,153

$46,724,159

$159,261,146

$296,153

$206,281,458

Presidential Pre-Nomination Campaign Disbursements February 29, 2004

$0

$3,500,000
$1,278,860
$6,947,671
$2,707,591
$1,611,460
$0

$2,673
$5,708,188
$0

$60,342

$0
$0
$21,816,785

$0

$21,816,785

Fundraising Legal/Accounting
ExpendituresDisbursements Disbursements
Minus Offsets Minus Offsets

$0

$2,450,000
$500,000
$2,629,925
$107,101
$316,100
$56,393
$20,000
$1,484,833
$0

$5,000

$0
$0
$7,569,353

$0

$7,569,353

Other

Minus Offsets Disbursements

$0

$0

$0

$63,386
$0

$0
$1,512,250
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$1,575,636
$0

Total

$46,724,159

$23,856,053
$47,660,010
$26,299,392
$19,654,862
$37,867,817
$7,919,506
$7,965,112
$17,820,367
$526,692
$653,109

$296,153

$46,724,159

$296,153

Expenditures

Subject to
Limit

Latest
Cash
on Hand

$0 $110,046,333

$0

$0
$18,163,471
$19,827,914
$38,713,968
$6,351,153
$7,945,112
$10,627,345
$0

$625,730

$296,153

$0

$190,222,920 $102,254,693

$296,153

$771,685
$2,755,918
$1,316,657
$580,672
$2,359,989
$1,772,644
$3,815
$318,417
$633
-$9,104

$260,301

$110,046,333

$9,871,324
$260,301

Debts

Debts

Owed by Owed to
Campaign Campaign

$90,000

$3,548,580
$1,652,956
$2,274,502
$538,601
$7,664,700
$0
$197,370
$314,149
$249,195
$634,493

$0
$90,000

$17,074,545
$0

$1,575,636 $237,243,232 $102,550,846 $120,177,958 $17,164,545

$0

$95,000
$79,344
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$37,089
$0
$0

$0
$0
$211,433

$0

$211,433



