		Operating Expenditures Minus Offsets	Disbursements		Other Disbursements	Total	Expenditures Subject to Limit	Latest Cash on Hand	Debts Owed by Campaign	Debts Owed to Campaign
Republicans										
	Bush	\$46,724,159	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$46,724,159	\$0	\$110,046,333	\$90,000	\$0
Democrats										
	Clark	\$17,906,053	\$3,500,000	\$2,450,000	\$0	\$23,856,053	\$0	\$771,685	\$3,548,580	\$95,000
	Dean	\$45,881,151	\$1,278,860	\$500,000	\$0	\$47,660,010	\$0	\$2,755,918	\$1,652,956	\$79,344
	Edwards	\$16,658,410	\$6,947,671	\$2,629,925	\$63,386	\$26,299,392	\$18,163,471	\$1,316,657	\$2,274,502	\$0
	Gephardt	\$16,840,170	\$2,707,591	\$107,101	\$0	\$19,654,862	\$19,827,914	\$580,672	\$538,601	\$0
	Kerry	\$35,940,257	\$1,611,460	\$316,100	\$0	\$37,867,817	\$38,713,968	\$2,359,989	\$7,664,700	\$0
	Kucinich	\$6,350,863	\$0	\$56,393	\$1,512,250	\$7,919,506	\$6,351,153	\$1,772,644	\$0	\$0
	LaRouche	\$7,942,439	\$2,673	\$20,000	\$0	\$7,965,112	\$7,945,112	\$3,815	\$197,370	\$0
	Lieberman	\$10,627,345	\$5,708,188	\$1,484,833	\$0	\$17,820,367	\$10,627,345	\$318,417	\$314,149	\$37,089
	Moseley Braun	\$526,692	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$526,692	\$0	\$633	\$249,195	\$0
	Sharpton	\$587,766	\$60,342	\$5,000	\$0	\$653,109	\$625,730	-\$9,104	\$634,493	\$0
Other	Nader	\$296,153	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$296,153	\$296,153	\$260,301	\$0	\$0
Total Republican		\$46,724,159	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$46,724,159	\$0	\$110,046,333	\$90,000	\$0
Total Democrats		\$159,261,146	\$21,816,785	\$7,569,353	\$1,575,636	\$190,222,920	\$102,254,693	\$9,871,324	\$17,074,545	\$211,433
Total Other		\$296,153	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$296,153	\$296,153	\$260,301	\$0	\$0
Total Active		\$206,281,458	\$21,816,785	\$7,569,353	\$1,575,636	\$237,243,232	\$102,550,846	\$120,177,958	\$17,164,545	\$211,433

## Presidential Pre-Nomination Campaign Disbursements February 29, 2004